Week?7

CLEVELAND WHEELERS CC EVENING SERIES 2021

Seamer TT

SCRATCH POSITION

1 Richard Lilleker
2 Euan Sanderson
3 Steve Adamson
4 James Meadows
5 john main
6 Richard Weatherill
7 lan Hutchinson
8 David kirton
9 Annabel Sill
10 Robert E Lee
11 Kate Sanderson
12 Graham Currie
13 Carl Taylor
14 Jeff Kirby
15 James Benbow
16 Joe Foley

Week 7

Time
19:20
19:57
20:15
20:41
22:28
22:50
22:58
22:59
23:50
23:52
24:12
24:33
24:55
25:05
25:56
33:02

17 Roger Davies (Uni Cycle + Tri 33:37

ROAD BIKES
1 Jost Mullenheim
2 Peter Gunn
3 Anthony Moy

4 Aleksandras Ageikinas

5 Tom Levell
6 Chris Lawrence
7 Steven Tilly
8 Tom Hutton
9 Phil Harvey
10 Andrew Kneeshaw
11 Colin Moore
12 Eric Harkins
12 Roger Oldroyd
14 Holly Lincoln (J)
15 John Kettle
16 Barbara Kettle
17 Sandra Main

Other CWCC Riders
1Lap

Paul Foley

Daniel Smith

Time
20:43
21:33
22:14
23:00
23:13
23:37
23:45
23:49
24:12
24:23
25:49
25:55
25:55
26:54
30:06
34:35
35:39

29:52
20:41

1st July

HANDICAP POSITION

1 James
2 David

3 Robert
4 John

5 Annabel
6 Richard
7 Richard
8 Jeff

9 Steve
10 Kate
11 lan
12 Graham
12 Jim
13 Carl
14 Euan
15 Joe
16 Roger

1 Jost

2 Roger

3 Andrew
4 Tom

5 Aleks

6 Tom

7 Steve

8 John

9 Barbara
10 Phil
11 Eric
12 Anthony
13 Sandra
14 Peter
15 Colin
16 Chris
17 Holly
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Meadows
Kirton

Lee

Main

Sill

Lilleker
Weatherill
Kirby
Adamson
Sanderson
Hutchinson
Currie
Benbow
Taylor
Sanderson
Foley
Davies

Mullenheim
Oldroyd
Kneeshaw
Levell
Ageikinas
Hutton
Tilly
Kettle
Kettle
Harvey
Harkins
Moy

Main
Gunn
Moore
Lawrence
Lincoln (J)

Time
14:51
14:54
15:12
15:18
16:55
17:10
17:50
17:55
18:10
18:12
18:13
18:18
18:21
18:30
18:32
19:02
25:07

Time
15:43
17:25
17:28
17:43
17:45
17:49
18:05
18:11
18:20
18:32
18:40
18:59
19:04
19:13
19:14
19:17
19:39



